f;‘ Madisonviiie North Hopkins High School Athletics
.,%,/é Uniform Purchasing Rotation
2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014715 2016/17 2018/19
|Football |G-Basketball |Softball |Baseball |Football | G-Basketball [softball |Baseball
_<o=m<_um= _mo:n __w-_wmm_amﬁcm__ _Qoma Country _<o__m<Um__ _mo: #w-wm.m_nmﬁ_um: _D.omm Country
_._.qmnw _n:mm«_mmgmqm _.ﬂmsa_m _mimggm:m _._._,mn_A _Ormma_mmn_mﬂm _.m.m_._smm _ms\?:w:w:m
| _ [Soccer _ _ _ |Soccer
LCHS SPORTS PURCHASE DEADLINE ESTIMATED COSTS

Cross Country
Football
Golf
Volleybali
Soccer

B-Basketball

G-Baskethall
Swimming

Baseball
Softball
Tennis
Track

Cheerieaders

April/May
December/January
n/a
April/May
April/May

March/April
March/April
n/a

September/October
September/October
n/a
n/a

n/a

$1,500.00
$10,000.00
$750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,800.00

$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$2,500.00

12/15/2011



