

Madisonville North Hopkins High School Athletics Uniform Purchasing Rotation

		Irack	Volleyball	2011/12 Football
Baseball Softball Tennis Track Cheerleaders	Cross Country Football Golf Volleyball Soccer B-Basketball G-Basketball Swimming	Cheerleaders	Golf	2012/13 G-Basketball
		lennis	B-Basketball	2013/14 Softball
September/October September/October n/a n/a	April/May December/January n/a April/May April/May April/May April/May March/April March/April	Soccer	Cross Country	2014/15 Baseball
ber ber	Y	I GCK	Volleyball	2015/16 Football
\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$1,500.00 \$10,000.00 \$750.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$1,800.00	Cilegia de la Costo	Golf	2016/17 G-Basketball
	Ţ.		B-Basketball	2017/18 Softball
		Soccer	Cross Country	2018/19 Baseball